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LAGNIAPPE

THE CHOW DOWN PLATE 6.00

grits and scrambled eggs

your choice of toast OR biscuit
your choice of boudin. bacon OR
sausage

BREAKFAST BISCUIT OR
SANDWICH 4.50

A meat of your choice (bacon.
sausage. boudin, or ham). eggs. and
cheese on your choice of a biscuit
or a sandwich

PLENTIFUL BISCUIT OR

SANDWICH 6.50

All meats (Bacon. sausage. boudin,
AND ham). eggs and cheese on
your choice of a biscuit or a
sandwich

BREAKFAST ROLL UP 4.50

Your choice of a meat (bacon.
sausage. boudin. or ham). egg and
cheese all rolled up into a burrito
served with picante sauce

RECKLESS BURRITO 6.50

All meats (bacon. sausage boudin.
AND ham). eggs and cheese all
rolled up into a burrito served with
picante sauce

/zl.llJ N

< — >

’ VISA

Grits

Toast

Bacon
Sausage
Eggs
Hashbrowns
Biscuit

REFRESHMENTS

Coffee

Orange Juice

Bottled Water

White or Chocolate Milk

Fountain Drink

PRINT

$3.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
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